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$26 p/SF
Lease Rate (NNN)
Offering Summary

Building Size: 7,259 SF
Available SF: 3,052 + SF
Lot Size: 0.32 Acres
Year Built: 1961
Zoning: ORL-MU-1/T
Submarket: Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford
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Property Overview

Located at 530 N Bumby Ave, this corner retail space sits in the heart of Orlando’s eclectic Milk District. Featuring an
open floor plan and excellent visibility, the property offers easy access from E Colonial Dr and SR-408, and is just
minutes from Downtown Orlando. A great opportunity for businesses looking to establish themselves in a walkable,
high-traffic neighborhood with a strong local vibe.

Property Highlights
o Corner space with excellent visibility
¢ Surrounded by national retailers
e Great accessibility to SR-408 and E Colonial Dr

e 12 surface parking spaces
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Furnitures removed using Al for illustrative purposes only. This image is intended as a general visual guide and should not be used for precise architectural or development planning.
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DEMOGRAPHICS MAP & REPORT

Population

Total Population
Average Age
Average Age (Male)

Average Age (Female)

Households & Income

Total Households
# of Persons per HH
Average HH Income

Average House Value

Demographics data derived from AlphaMap
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1 Mile

10,533
40
40
41

1 Mile

5,574

1.9
$124,460
$509,464

3 Miles

122,871
41
40
42

3 Miles

58,225
2.1
$117,699
$526,488

5 Miles

318,040
4
40
42

5 Miles

135,229
2.4
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$445,640
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Population 5 Minutes 10 Minutes 15 Minutes
Total Population 8,801 61,543 258,180
Average Age 41 42 40
Average Age (Male) 40 41 39
Average Age (Female) 41 42 141
Household & Income 5 Minutes 10 Minutes 15 Minutes
Total Households 4,666 30,967 109,350
Persons per HH 1.9 2 2.4
Average HH Income $123,692 $129,085 $98,786
Average House Value $505,298 $551,693 $438,836
Per Capita Income $65,101 $64,542 $41,160

Map and demographics data derived from AlphaMap
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Downtown Orlando

Lake Eola

Kia Center

St. James Catholic Cathedral
Dr. Phillips Center for the
Performing Arts

The North Quarter
F45

Reyes Mezcalaria
Shin Japanese
Cuisine

Gravity

Unik Med Spa

the pilates loft
Lake Highland
Preparatory School
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Alexan Mills 50 - 245 Unit Multifamily

Y Nhu Bakery & Cafe
The Jungle MMA
Advanced Auto Parts
lack Bean Deli

Educe Salon

Than Law, PA

Sus-Hi Eatstation

Z Asian

Sam Flax

Dollar Tree

Fluffy Fluffy

Super Oriental Market
Bamita

Complete Care
Goodwill

Leaders Furniture

Truist

AdventHealth - Corporate Care

®

Sticky Rice

Bakery 1908

Thai House of Orlando
Wendy's

Chase

Walgreens

Wells Fargo
Chick-fil-A
Miller’s Ale House

Q

Colonial Plaza
Sprouts
Marshalls

Five Below
Staples

Old Navy
Starbucks
Barnes & Nobles
PetCo
Potbelly

Foot Locker
Ulta Beauty
Orange Theory
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Serving the Southeast

Raleigh, North Carolina J i

| Fayetteville, Arkansas

At Saunders Real Estate, we deliver full-service real
estate solutions across the Southeast, built on more Auburn, Alabama
than 30 years of trusted experience. Our dedicated Lo
teams—experts in both land and commercial real estate
—offer tailored guidance backed by deep regional
insight and a proven track record. We believe that
successful outcomes start with strong relationships
built on trust and a shared commitment to your goals.

Thomasville, Ge

Orlando, Florida
Lakeland, Florida
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[ LindRepor]
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©2025 Saunders Real Estate, LLC. All rights reserved. The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified. NO WARRANTY OR
REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS
SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL\ WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S). ANY PROJECTIONS,
OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.
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